

## Innowave RF LLC - Press Release

## **Innowave RF Announces Awitel as its Canadian Sales Representative**

June 20, 2019

Austin, TX - Innowave RF LLC, Austin based Radio Frequency Product Manufacturer announces that Awitel Inc, will be its product representative for the Canadian market.

Awitel Inc with its expertise in the Canadian Wireless Industry has a well-established history of product representation for several products to the major cellular carriers in Canada. Their experience in product distribution along with their in-depth knowledge of the local markets will greatly strengthen Innowave RF's presence in Canada.

## ABOUT Innowave RF

Innowave RF, LLC is a global leading designer and manufacturer of RF and Microwave products for wireless and communication industries, Headquartered in Austin, TX. Innowave RF customers are some of the major Cellular Providers, System Integrators and Defense contractors across the globe.

## **ABOUT Awitel**

Awitel is a system integrator and provider of wireless services and solutions based out of Toronto, ON. Awitel offers a complete range of wireless network infrastructure deployment and integration services. Awitel is a fast growing valued added reseller in Canadian Wireless industry.

For more information regarding this announcement, please contact:

Contact: Marketing Manager - Innowave RF

Phone: 737-200-7090

Email: Marketing@InnowaveRF.com

Fax: 737-200-7099